
DEMOGRAPHICS

       PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

� The center benefits from a trade area that expands over 30 miles to 
the east and over 10 miles to the west into downtown Birmingham 
along the 280 corridor

� Located in a strong demographic area where the average household 
Income is in excess of $160,000 in a 5 mile radius

� Strong anchor tenants featuring new to market OneLife Fitness, 
Hobby Lobby and shadow anchors Publix and Dick’s Sporting  
Goods

LEASING AGENT

ERIK SCHATZ (205) 253 4924

erik@crawfordsq.com

HAMILTON HUBER (205) 602 4979

hhuber@crawfordsq.com

v i l l a g e  a t  l e e  b r a n c h  I I
611 Doug Baker Boulevard · Birmingham, AL 35242

FEATURED TENANTS

POPULATION 

3 mile 41,942 

5 mile 72,536

10 mile 290,815

DAYTIME
POPULATION

3 mile 45,779

5 mile 80,666

10 mile 354,580

HOUSEHOLDS 

3 mile 17,922

5 mile 31,027 

10 mile 122,005

MED HH

INCOME ($)

3 mile 104,901

5 mile 103,266

10 mile 95,834

AVG HH
INCOME ($)

3 mile 146,650

5 mile 146,969

10 mile 141,676
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801
OneLife Fitness

67,950 SF

7001
East 59

4,800 SF

7006
Painting With A Twist

1,200 SF

7004
East 59 Cafe

1,200

7009
South

Boutique
2,400 SF

6105

AVAILABLE

5,600 SF

6103

 Anvil P
ub

and Grill

5,152 SF

7007
Caché Salon

1,200 SF

6110
AVAILABLE

1,200 SF

6111
Available
1,200 SF

6112
Abielle Trading Co.

2,400 SF

6113
Shape & Glow

1,200 SF

6006
Taziki's

Greek Fare
3,600 SF

6214
Sparrow Health

7,200 SF

6210
AVAILABLE

1,200 SF

6205

AVAILABLE

5,600 SF

6201

AVAILABLE

5,328 SF

6003
Nails Of Grace

1,200 SF

6005
AVAILABLE

1,200 SF

6001
Sushi Village

2,400 SF

6114
Hotworx
2,400 SF

7007 B
Available
1,200 SF

1403
Peach Cobbler Factory

1,200 SF

1404
ATI Physical Therapy

2,400 SF

1407
Pak Mail
2,400 SF

1410
Scent Hound

1,200 SF

1412
Sanpeggio’s Pizza

2,400 SF

1201
Hobby Lobby

56,030 SF

1001
Available
16,600 SF

1012
Available
7,040 SF

Parcel

Parcel

1408
Sport Clips

1,200 SF

1409
Available
1,200 SF

1401
Available
2,400 SF THE VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH II – BIRMINGHAM, AL


